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2023 Zone 1 North Championships - 1/28/2023 to 1/29/2023 

Team Rankings - Through Event 80 

Girls - Team Scores 

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Otter Swim Club 

Fog City Hammerheads 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Ladera Oaks 

Bull Dog Swim Club 

Pacifica Sea Lions 

Daly City Dolphins

Highlands Dolphins Aquatic Clb 

DE Anza Cupertino Aquatics 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

Burlingame Aquatics

Otter Swim Club

Fog City Hammerheads

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Ladera Oaks

Bull Dog Swim Club

Pacifica Sea Lions

Daly City Dolphins

Highlands Dolphins Aquatic Clb

DE Anza Cupertino Aquatics
Total 

Boys - Team Scores 

6,032.00 

2,126.50 

1,343

696.50 

463 

418 

376 

344 

159 

47 

28 

22 

9 

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Ladera Oaks 

Daly City Dolphins

Bull Dog Swim Club 

Otter Swim Club 

Fog City Hammerheads 

DE Anza Cupertino Aquatics 

Bay Club Panthers 

Pacifica Sea Lions 

Highlands Dolphins Aquatic Clb 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

Burlingame Aquatics

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Ladera Oaks

Daly City Dolphins

Bull Dog Swim Club

Otter Swim Club

Fog City Hammerheads

DE Anza Cupertino Aquatics

Bay Club Panthers

Pacifica Sea Lions

Highlands Dolphins Aquatic Clb
Total 

Combined Team Scores 

5,942.00 

1,785.50 

1,485

663 

640.50 

441 

250 

168 

121 

117 

100 

73 

64 

34 

Place Team Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 

Alto Swim Club 

Burlingame Aquatics 

Sunnyvale Swim Club 

Ladera Oaks 

Otter Swim Club 

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Alto Swim Club

Burlingame Aquatics

Sunnyvale Swim Club

Ladera Oaks

Otter Swim Club

3,912

2,828

1,359.50 

1,016.50 

785 

584 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Fog City Hammerheads 

Bull Dog Swim Club 

Daly City Dolphins

Pacifica Sea Lions 

DE Anza Cupertino Aquatics 

Bay Club Panthers 

Highlands Dolphins Aquatic Clb 

Fog City Hammerheads

Bull Dog Swim Club

Daly City Dolphins

Pacifica Sea Lions

DE Anza Cupertino Aquatics

Bay Club Panthers

Highlands Dolphins Aquatic Clb 

535 

327 

278 

111 

109 

73 

56 
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Total  11,974.00 

https://11,974.00
www.fastlanetek.com

